
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Shakopee Red (9) at Osseo-Maple Grove Black (0)
Jacob's Hope Squirt C Tournament,  Saturday, January 19, 2019

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC Ritsche Arena  Time: 5:48PM - 6:45PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdeike  Attendance: 
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex
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Osseo-Maple Grove Black
Andy Hedlund  Coaches

 Starters
01 Blake Cherney    G
02 Thomas Alcott    F
05 Harry Long    F
07 Brock Skifstrom    F
08 Will Hedlund    F
10 Gabe Wood    F

Shakopee Red
Eric Olson

 Starters
30 Logan Avery    G
03 Mason Schoening    F
16 Carson Schwichtenberg    F
08 Connor McKinney    F
09 Lucas Bernal    F
13 Camden Meyers    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Calvin Lindquist    F
06 Lucas Starr    F
09 Chasen Jorgensen    F
11 Ian Lewis    F
12 Andrew Steiner    F
13 Chase Sinouthasy    F
14 Logan Dass    F
16 Dylan Meline    F
17 Ethan Heilman    F

05 Owen Eslinger    F
06 Riley McClellan    F
07 Max Marschall    F
12 Blake Thorne    F
14 Johnny Carlson    F
17 Ashton Smith    F
19 Nicholas Olson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

OMG

SR

 Shots on Goal

OMG

SR

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

OMG

SR

 3 

 7 

 0 

 1 

 1 

 11 

 0 

 3 

 1 

 13 

 0 

 5 

 5 

 31 

 0 

 9 

 Penalties  Power Plays

OMG

SR

 0 0:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

OMG- 01 Blake Cherney  

OMG- 

SR- 30 Logan Avery  

SR- 

3 42:00 7 6 11 8 13 8  31  22

3 42:00 3 3 1 1 1 1  5  5

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Carter Hemmesch

(Ref) Jeremy Mattis

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  SR 08 Connor McKinney  2:42  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:42 SR ES 08 Connor McKinney 03 Mason Schoening

SR 06 Riley McClellan Tripping (2) 1 8:10

2 3:45 SR ES 08 Connor McKinney 07 Max Marschall

2 4:17 SR ES 17 Ashton Smith 09 Lucas Bernal

2 4:53 SR ES 03 Mason Schoening

3 4:15 SR ES 17 Ashton Smith

3 8:24 SR ES 17 Ashton Smith

3 10:20 SR ES 07 Max Marschall 12 Blake Thorne

3 13:15 SR ES 08 Connor McKinney 06 Riley McClellan 14 Johnny Carlson

3 15:05 SR ES 16 C.  Schwichtenberg

 End of Game


